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Py ] PLOT &, RO 16, -RAVE .
Lﬁ DATE 05-’«11-93%; "15 Tul ﬁSINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

T VEIFIwD &Y
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et Ipf

SECTIDN & —
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED

3RS OFFICER

DIRECTIVE NUMBER

4650 114357

DATE

15 05 49

Wit DAY  MONTH  YEAR
MAME L T S SERIAL NUMBER GRADE ARM RACE _|RELIGION
ULLINNEX HAROL Q H 1 2058223P VT be 1.
CEMETERY i PLOT  |ROW  IGRAVE DISPOSITION OF REMAING
|MARGRATEN HOLLAND H (& 138 450 80
CODE DIST. CTR.

SECTION B — CONSIGHEE AND NEXY OF XIN

FLAG SENT: 18 Jul 4¢

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE

MARGRATEN, HOLLAND

NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN

MRS, IRENE F. MULLINNEX (mmw)
2 THOMPSOM AVEMNUE

BINGHAMTON, NEW YORK

SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION

NAME

SERIAL NUMBER GRADE - [DATE OF DEATH

DATE DISTINTERRED

JDENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED 8Y
L1 remains USAGF
AT markER NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT

,| NATURE OF BURIAL

CONDITION OF REMAINS

OTHER MEANS OF IDENTIFICATION

4

SEE ATTACHED SHEET

MINOR DISCREPANCIES (Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.)

REMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

DATE BY

-| CASKET SEALED BY

EMBALMER (Signature)

CASKET BOXED AND MARKED

DATE BY

SHIPPING ADDRESS VERIFIED BY

and that the report above is correct.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and: accomplished under my immediate supervision

SIGNATURE OF AGRS INSPECTOR

REMARKS AND SPECIAL INSTRUCTIONS
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REV 11 FEB 48
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. 7 DISINTERMENT DIRECTIVE

DIRECTIVE NUMBER DATE
SECTION A —
NAME AND BURIAL LOCATION OF DECEASED ’ [
DAY |MONTH| YEAR
NAME SERIAL NUMBER RANK ARM]| DATE OF DEATH
LMULLINxEX HAROLD H 12056223PV T e
DAY |month | vea
CEMETERY DISPOSITION OF REMAINS
cobe | pist et
PLOT ROW | GRAVE COUNTRY CAUSE OF DEATH
H) = 138 MARGRATEN HOLLAND
SECTION B — CONSIGNEE AND NEXT OF KIN
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONSIGNEE NAME AND ADDRESS OF NEXT OF KIN
SECTION C — DISINTERMENT AND IDENTIFICATION
NAME ; v SERIAL NUMBER RANK | DATE OF DEATH DATE DISTINTERRED
HAROLD H MULLINEX 12056223 PVT, 19 JULY 1948

IOENTIFICATION TAG ON | ORGANIZATION RELIGION IDENTIFICATION VERIFIED BY

[X] REMAINS o CLYDE B SPINKS

[X] MARKER CAFT., FA NAME AND TITLE

SECTION D — PREPARATION OF REMAINS FOR SHIPMENT !
NATURE OF BURIAL CONDITION OF Remamns ADVANCED STAGE DECOMPOSI~
- . = OVPLETE.
UNIFORK TION. B0DY OUIVEPJ.JE-.E

QTHER MEANS CF IDENTIFICATION

NONE

MINOR DISCREPANCIES 7

CORRECTION OF LAST NAME BY FIRST ZONE AUTHORITY: 0QlG 355

{EMAINS PREPARED AND PLACED IN CASKET

wie 80 JULY 1948 BY JANVES L., SMITH, FHRBALMER .
CASKET SEALED BY ’ ] EMBALMER (Signarfur ) ’
: ‘ JAMES L. SHITH / CTAMESL. %1

“RSKET BOXED AND MARKED XXBEEHODEREAACRE WX ALL TAGS, DLATES, AND
FRANEK R, BLAZEXK }!&'ARKII{GG—S VERIFIED BY
AT 20/7/488y  IDENT. TECH. EDWARD H. DAY, CAPT., CAV.

| hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and accomplished under my immediate supervisian

- and that the report above is correct. el
Jg%ﬁco—t,'——é 7

EDWARD H DAY, CaPT., CAV.
SIGNATURE OF GRS INSPECTOR
Prepare Discrepancy Report QMC Form 1194a for major discrepancies.

B Sk o 1194 EN



25 Auguet, 1949

Pyt Harcld B, Mullinnex, ASN 12 056 223
Plot P, Row 16, Grave 13

Hondstoms: Cross

Margreten (Bolland) U. £, Military Cemetery

MNrs, Irenes ¥, Mllimex

2 Thompson Avenus
Binghemton, New Yark

Dear e, Mullinnex:

This 18 to inform you that the remains of yowr loved one have
been permanemtly Interred, as recorded above, side by side with com-
rades who also gave their lives for their country. Customary mili-
tary fumsral services were conducted over the grave at the time of
burial.

After the Department of the Army has pompleted all final interwents,
the cometery will be traneferred, as autharized by the Congress, to the
care and supervision of the American Battle Monuments Commission. %The
Commission elso will bhave the responsibdility for permanent copetrustion
and beautification of the cemetery, including erection of the permanent
headstone. The headstone will be inscribed with the mame exactly as
recarded sbove, the rank or rating where apmropriate, organizetion,
Stats, and dete of death, Any inauiries relative to the type of head-
stone ar the spelling of the name 4o be inscribed thereom, should be
addéressed to the American Battle Monuments Commissiom, Washington 25, D, C,
Tour letter should include the full neme, rank, serial muber, grave
location, and neme of the cemetery. -

While interments are in progress, the cemetery will not be open to
risitars, You mey rest assured thet this final interment wae condicted
with fitting dignity and solemmnity and that the grave-slte will be care-
fully end conscigntiously mainteined in perpetulty by the United Statee
Govermment.

Bincerely yours,

¥W. E. KIDIRESWARY
Major General
Acting The Quartermaster Generel

Tat
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s liepatriebion Records Branch Date 9 May, 1949

Disinterment Dirsctive Section

FHOVs  F.aily Correspondence Branch
Reolr Forr Acceptance Section

OVERSEAS BURIAL LOCATION:

LAT _Mullinnex, Harold K, GRADE Prt suRIal HO. 12 056

CEMBETERY___ Margraten, Holland PLOT ___ K now_ g GiwVE___ 138

THD RIS OF THE ABOVE NAMED DECEDENT AHE TO BE INTERRED IN A PERMANENT
CRETERY OVIIR3EAS. '

S UTHORITY:
Letter dated 26 April, 1949, from Next of Kin, widow, Mrs, Irene ¥, Mellimnex,
2 Thompson Avenue, Binghamton, New York. :

Remains will be interrsd in U. 8. K. C., Margraten, Holland,

T e s i e TR

g i e

Capt, QMO
Mamorial Division

Chief, Hesolution Section
’ i -

/ Sy

v
Clerk _ -~ . .-

(e Acd /‘Sﬂ’/ /- EF

i

MAY 10 1968
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QMGMW DEPT OF ARMY WASH D € MULLICAN X-75837 UNCLASSIFIFD
MRS IRENE P, MBLLINNEX
2 THOMPSON STREET PRIORITY
BINGHAMTON NEW JIRSEY

CHARGE CRAVES ®W 1]

REFERENCE TOUR LETTER 26 APRIL 49 ON REMAINS BOUR HUSBAND COMMA THE
LATE PVT HARCLD H NMULLINNEX COMMA 12056223,

YOUR RECUEST FOR
OVERSEAS BURIAL UNITED STATES MILITARY CEMETERY MARGRATEN COMMA

HOLLAND HAS BEEN ACCEPTED., YOU WILL BE NOTIFIED LagsR OF EXACT

LOCATION END

VOGL
Memorisal Division
OQMG

gg 3 - P

P>l

8 S

o~ 4R

_. d%

— '

= )

UNCLASSIFIED
QMGMN 293 MULLINNEX, J. F. VOGL
HAROLD ¥, 12056223 11 May 49

Captain, QMC, Memorial Division




REQUEST FOR NEW LETTER OF INQUIRY W

To LETTER OF INQUIRY SECTION

REFATRIATION RECORDE llANCﬂ

SERIAL NUMBER

NAME OF DECEDENT (!trlt, Middia, Ln-t)

zﬁaix42£iqprchzf <:;2%4;14~£57/ 551

GRADE

(Pt

12032 3

CEMETERY

GRAYE LOCATION

IRY TO BE SENY TYO!

PLDT

?s/,

RO¥

3

GRAYE

/38

______L_SL»LA%&; Z S;5§1u435L¢v7me;y’

RELATIORSHLEP

e dtrs/

STREET

ADDRESS

o7 \;Zﬂ:&<rr%nxn4hvmi .)‘Z%?

JLITY AND STATE

@o

AUTHORITY FOR LiTTERy INQUIRY AND REMARKS

D 2 ¢

N7AYS
.:;&#,mh

7

BATE

me

AT

-+ gwww%

/q/y&i’uvg /&mm
T

Reference your letter 26 April 49 on remaing your husband,
the late Pvt, Harold H, Mullinnex, 12 056 223, Your re-
quest for overseas burial United States Military Cemetery
Margraten,Holland has been accepted, Tou will be noti-
fied luter of exmot grave locatio§£

5/10/49

2/5/7

v

0OMG FORM

REV 12 MAY 48

CLERK'S S{GNATURE

L Lt 25 T

S

T

@y

389

THIS FORN IS TO BX FILED IN 283 PILE

48 9709
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NANE or’ascsnanr (Firet, I'Jddu L--u GRADE SERIAL WUKBER
asme {.OCATION _ o
FLOT “TROW GRAVE

CEIETEBY

;gT;R oF I;glRY To BE SENT To: RELATIONSH P
— e

¢

—ptas .
v N rmrs P Dl Yvcdan
7 ADDRESS '

STREET : CITY AND STATE
L

It

—

etraens Bunenl: ,
Cp /Vd/kj »wuséw/;

Xxmva(aﬂ 4%9’?7}“”4

%. &(‘W}W

.
e
wrtt

,,,,,
et

&‘2

Pl o ‘ﬂ'f_-'f
CLERK'S SIGNATURE  f  (([J/ D> V¥V

DATE
0
v g Zod Lo
oMa R s B 'THIS FPORN IS TO BE FILED IN 293 FILE 43 9709

REQUEST FOR NEW LETTER OF INQUIRY /70, ,
7531'?;: OF INQUIRY SECTION FRON V
EPATRIATION REBCORDS .mcﬂ



T0: Lepatriation Hecords Brench Date P Nay, 1849

Disinterment Dirsctive Section

FROU: Funily Corresvondence Branch
Bo;_ﬂ = FPorr: Avcepltance Section

OVERSEAS BURTAL LOCATION:

(A

NAYE  Mollinnexz, Harold K GRADE_____pysy, .. SERIsL 1O._12 ODB 328
.

e ———

CEMETERY g.mi.‘ Heol ] .ng PLOJ 1 oW __ g Gialh 138

TER RRMATHS OF THE ABOVE MAMED DECEDENT AHE TC BE INTERRED IN 4 PERMAMENT
CEMETERY OVIIRZEAS.

£UTHORTT

Letter dated 26 April, 1949, from Next of Kin, widow, MFs. Irene P. Mullinnex,
3 Thompson Avenus, Binghamton, Rew York, ‘

Remains will be imterred im U. S, M. C., Margraten, Holland.

£5
?, E. NULLIOAY

Oapt, QMC
Nemorigl Divisdom

Chief, Resolution Section

P v

Clerk ;Z/._\; NIERARS
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DR ¥ e rovois o

lmmmé R TSR o —_—— AR I SRS R T T
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. z
TRANSMITTING MEANS

MESSAGE CENTER No,

CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEX@(,,(/

% 7 PRIVATE HAROLD B MULLINKEX 12 056 223
0% &3
NOT YET REGEIVED., UNLESS YOU% INSTRUCTIONS

WASHINGTON DC. ATTERTION MAJOR SMITH END

SiITH
Memorial Divisgicn

QA

Va
4 SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
SIGNATURE

FOR DISPOSITION

ARE PRONPTLY FORWARDED THIS OFFICE WILL HAVE NO ALTERNATIVE
BUT TO BURY REMAINS PERMANENTLY OVERSEAS BY ADMINISTRATIVE
ACTIONXEERXXSXEYY ADDRESS YOUR REPLY TO QUARTERMASTER GENERAL COBMA

N

Ng3

f C
7 i d
L - —tf
Derd 204
7 .
AUTHORIZATION

3

b

[ MESSAGEFORM
caLLS &T4_ SER. No. | PRECEDENCE TRANSHISSION INSTRUGTIONS ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
—_ NR ———e o,
ACTION [NFORMATIGN EXEMPT OPEM'”NGV SIGNALS GROUP COUNT
]
e S ACE ABOVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
FROM: {Originalor) SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
YR '] "l Mot Y
ACTION TO: ' I UNCLASSIF IED
- ACTIOR FRECEDENCE mﬁ{rommou
MRS TRERE F MULLINNEX , ‘
. 12 DIVISION STREET PRIORITY
IEPETIT NFV YORE [3ORIGINAL MESSAGE
REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
o 1DENTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION
INFORMATION TO:
. CHARGE GRAVES Wd_II
_DISPCSITION INSTRUCTIONS RE!‘:H;ZNS OF YCUR LATE HOUSBAND

Ay

Fis

PAGE

OF

UNCLASSTFIED

SYMESL QNG 293
A Linnax, Herold H. 12 056 223 | 20 apr 49

ORIGINATING AGENCY
DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE J F VOGL
haptain, WMC, Memorial Bivision

16558011

WD AGD FoAM 11-1 68 This form supersedes WD 4G0O Form 11-188, 28 Aug 44,
15 20N 19048 - wnd WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 43, which are abeolete.

U, & GOVIRMNENT FRINTING OFFICK



AITALYST ACTION R"'QU"’ST FORM
%réﬂw* T T T Grade Sorinl Number

/2056223

/74«14//74/£x/ﬁfmam‘/7 7%7"

{ Thig cmse has been thorourhly anal: fzed and the followinﬂ' action 15 to bs takent

oo e o QZ >;/!m % S LB

e — Qi o b Aok

Y A A 2 s

T BENE L 0 dl) aEX

/2 Disssion Sbtkect

| RPN

oS/t e w Yer/s

,géf{fézj} jiw b s are /3
_ 7//,_2)91‘;/ ':4/ Lt cf _

Drite Sl'fnq Suro of Anslyst /
27 4,/ e

D:Lvis:_on Branch Section

/7 zpee |

0QNG Form i N e e o
8 Vay 1948 1906 THIS FOF IS TO RE FILID IN 293 FLLE
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PENTAGOY LIAYSON
YEMORIAL DIVISION

MIE 13 April 1949

HEBQUESTED BY:
Godehard (MSSeraten) FIC 2538 3023
Deceageds :
, Hame: Mullinnex, Harold H, ASH: 12 056 223 / /-
5/Oemetery Margraten - Plot, Row, Grave
Holland ’
H ) 138
Reguesit .
Marital status of Widow and last known addraas
Widow's name: Mrs, Irene F, Mullinnex m ¥}f7ﬁ7y 7
12 Division Street
Deposit, New York (Latest address in our f:.lea)
~
Informetion Received Fromt I/A’,
We-3790 199
. /‘ 4
No Ficorn = p, p - , L
VLol RR AR ;o
e Gopl A s tde i 4/

F worw . n Pac M“\ 9 W

;TUA(E/Q' 48 Wibow &iMs o . 7
< 7 /. M
AroRess v 5 O
DEpeg ! ¥
g =7 T
STTERAT R CoPR €T g

3 TEIELD STATE Fap 93 £1l
§7‘47‘E Mox 8"3}'—":"”_}) Hirpl Ny, ' Tor 295 fite ( 43 )
) S W/Dcw //h_c:wmng_) Thors « Cemad 7 e o 1GH K - IVER




| | L RETTES FUN WESTE pLY  CTATE Fppa
TRy SUPERIATE woE AT . £ w7

T STATE: weide PARoL £ D 7o LIVE v T
SISTHER AT 1A Divisron Sr. _Zgﬁun“"l;«f?/,




MESS AGEFORM ¥ MESSAGE CENTER No. | THANSMITTING MEANS CRYPTOGRAPH OR CLEAR TEXT
CALLS STA. SER, N, PHECEDE&EE—— L TRANSMISSION INSTRUCTIONS " ORIGINATOR | DATE-TIME GROUP
v
e e NR — — e —— e e .
ACTION INFORMATION EXEMPT I OFERATING SIGNALS GROUP COURT
, an
SPACE ABGVE FOR SIGNAL CENTER ONLY
FROM: (Originaior) SECURITY CLASSIFICATION
LA R ot M 1 "y - e
MWWMWCTI o UNCLASSIFIED
PRECEDEMCE FOR
'ms i RENE F NULL i NNEX ACTION | INFORMATION
.12 DIVISION STREET PRIORITY |
DEPOSIT NEW YORK L] ORIGINAL MESSAGE
REFERS TO ANOTHER MESSAGE
- IDERTIFICATION CLASSIFICATION

INFORMATION TO:

CHARGE GRAVES WN II
FINAL INTERMENTS ARE NOW BEING [WDE IN PERMANENT UNITED STATES

MILITARY CEMETERIES OVERSEAS. THE RE\AINS OF YOUR LATE HUSBAND

Jfz PRIVATE HAROLD K MULLINNEX 12 056 223 .
ARE BEING HELD IN ABOVE GROUXD STORAGE PEEDING DISPOSITION INSTRUCTIONS

FROM YOU. IN ORDER TO COMPLY YITH YOUR WISHES CO!&W4, IT IS URGENT

YOU ADVISE THIS OFFICE WITHIN FIFTEEZN DAYS BY COLLECT TELEGRAM IF YOU
DESIRE PERMANENT OVERSEAS BURIAL OF RETURK OF PEMATNS TO UNITED STATES
.FOR BURIAL IN A NATION.L OR PRIVATE CEMETERY, IF REMN.INS ARD REQUESTED

FOR RETURN TO THIS COUNTRY INCLUDE NiME OF NATIONLL CEMETERY OR IF ™

REMAINS LRE BETURN D FOR BURILL IN . PRIVATE CEMETERY NAME LMD ADDRESS

=2 z
oF VFU@I;L DERECYOP. CR CONSIGNEE TO WHOM REILINS ARE TO BF CONSIGNED

Do .2
END SHIBE %
x

o 3

S Memorial Pivision
o eQG

i
£l
EYAY

v B o SHITH

AUTHORIZATION

s SECURITY CLASSIFICATION

UNCLALSSIFIED

ORIGINATING AGENCY

SIGNATURE

DATE-TIME GROUP OFFICIAL TITLE

SYMBOL,
QNGMF 293

o LB—45801~1 U, % GOVIANMENT PUINTING CFFICK

WD AGD FoRW 11-168 This form supersedes WD ALO
T3 UK F84F - and WD AGO Form 801, 12 Mar 48, which are absolete,

-
. -



— - ovo—— b W} im0 A

ANALYST ACTION REQUEST ICRM
:ﬂ‘h\i:r\e“‘_#m* T T Grade {Berinl Number

/ﬁru/ﬁwf)( %/A Roid /éf, /@//’ (2 -056- 223

j "‘*115 anes hﬂ.b bson thoroushly cumivzod and the following actlon is to be takent

e B ke s et

—— i o Al St e e et e ke

o Tlt. U 20 Hfrtmee
T repic. o aied rneX

S Vi U S —————

e L2 Db SN _DFREE T
R e T DE P S/Z, a /}’e_b/%ﬂ r l(

I %/ _zfm// ?m b e L3P

e e e ﬂ_,.%éz%:@_é__/“ e £ e :-<

re —— Pt ek e b B 3 AL ST

L R e e L i . ‘T A A P T e T i C—

A e e e J—
Dnte Signature of Anclyst > ,
/ _.-‘CL/-’% - "é

A it o s s rip—t—

é {/M Dlviblon Branch Section

fQrG Form . . ) m T
6 Vey luag 1905 THLS FO;{?' I8 1\, BE r‘IL*D 293 1‘ILE




RESIRLCIED ~

¥
‘ 3
. - INVENTORY  FORM »
& _ , 5, ‘ 2 w0. 1G4
P ) o o Date
SUBJECT: < inventory of Personal Effects of:
Muliinew, Harold He vk 1256223
g {Liast Name) {First Name) (M} {Rank) {ASN)
«T0: Effects Quartermaster, Communications Zone, APO 887 US Army
The above named individual of e
: : {Unit) {Grganization)
ey [
was reported — about < 1944,
Status (KI&, MIA, Hosp‘ ete.) » (Date}

S

Bl g i ek e e s e e B B

29,06

Money in the amount ‘ol

il ‘ L
damies ) Form WDFD 38 enclosed.
symboi number) e

Names and addresses of any Banks in whiech accnunts may be carried:

I certify that the above items constitute :all of the effects, secured by me, of
the above nameé individual and that they were forwarded to the Effects Depot
' . on 194 e

[

Any additional pertinent information:

STUETO CFORM ONO. 26 5 g § I B_ ,l_ 9. I _E_, 9 k AG P BR-~HODM-2TLEBABLD~=8-4Y




ARMY ERWECTS JURBAU

TRTEETORY

:Ji% i?‘
e

5-3/
ol
(5%

532357

: MolMath N

TYPRD BY T

5-7-45 -
DATE

censed
STATHS w
Ve i l

Mullinex, Harold H,
NG i

12056223
AiSeNe

Pyt .
RANK

Unlk,
ORGAN LZATION

9 . 06 -“: ‘ N -
AMQUNT "AGCCOUNT NC. '

F-181 » WAL 558
LIST NUa

oy

HEMALKS

ACCOUNTING

N wek W ey Rer TR e s ey e

Eff. QM Form 1la (10 Feb L5)

INVE

10

— o .

By









ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
ARMY 'EFFECTS BUREAU

€01 HARDESTY AVENUK (8-8-4—45)
~ E KANSAT GITY 1, MISSDURL RTB. RW: Sj
iN REPLY REFER 70_5555.83 ' Ju'ly 18’ 1945

¥Mrs. Irene F. Mullinnex
¢/o Mrs. Alice Beardsley
Pierce Creek Road, R.D. #L
Binghanmton, New York -

Dezar Mrs. Mullinnex:

The Army Effects Bureau has received from over-
seas some personel property of your husband, Privete Harold
H. Mullinnex.

I know you want to receive this property quickly,
and in meking application 1t is necessary only thaet you con—
firm your address, stating that you are the legal widow of
Private Mullinnex.

I regret to advise that included among your husbandts
effects are a knife which is broken, and a compass, which is
damaged, apperently by bloodstain. Please say whether you
want these items sent with the remainder of the property. It
is our desire to refrain from sending any article which weuld
be distressing; at the same time, we do not feel jusgtified in
removing the items without your consent.

Your reply may be made at the foot of this letter,
if desired, and mailed in the inclosed self-addressed
envelope which needs no postage.

Yours very truly,

P. L. XO0B

lst Lt., QC
Officer-in-Charge
8J Unit

1 Incl——Envelqpé



ARMY SERVICE FORCES

KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT
€01 HARDESTY AVENUX

KANSAS CITY 1, HISSOURI -~
339 £ JRM1 XDt 2h
REFER TOI2- "7 . 1
IN REPLY REFE April 2;, }_91;5
Déar Mrs, ¥ullinnex: /

Your inquiry directed to Weshington, D. C.
has been referred to the Arvmy RBffects Bureau for weply in
cormection with the pesreonal effeots of your hushand, Privatc
Harold H, Mullinnex, s+

T am soryy to report that e have not yet received
any of your usbardls property. Thare iz inclesed an in-
formation circwlar which will clve you some idez of the time
whioh may elapse before personal effects arrive here feom
oversveas,

Please disregeyd Parezrarh 3 of this ot»pular, T
is our intention to forwerd your Mmishandts effects
upon receipt at thls Bureen; therefore, I shell sppreciate
your notifying us in the avent there is & chenge in your
address during the next few months,

T wizh to express wy sincere yesret of the eirean—
stanges prompting this orrespondencs,

Yours very teuly,

HARRY NIIMIEG g
2rd Lte Q.K.C. T
Chief, Correspondence Branch

1 Inecl— d
Form 76 v

, ﬁﬁu



HEADQUARTERS, # Y SERVICE FORCES

MEMO ROUT[NG SLip

TO THE FOLLOWING IN OPUER INDJCATED
- TL'—" : ORGAN[ZATION BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS

NAM

1 S0 QUARTERMASTER o
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU DATE

KANSES CITY I MISSOURY

2
3
!
M“ D ’ﬁ "‘E
’4 C T‘I(\Al
For necessary action, J
Z:(A ¥4
PIERCE
2 Inel.
I 1tr atdé 7 veb LB \
1 26r ot 14 G 45
Y
i NAME CRGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM DATE,
FROM: CoAnr L5

MEMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION | THEPHONE
BRANCH, TEMPO "C" WABHINGTON 25, D. C.

Thle Forra gnpersedes W, D, A, G. O, Form (115, 23 Mareh 1044,

W.D,,A.G.0O.Form 0115
1 Qutobor 1044 which may be used untll emtmz Btorks Rre exhausted.
16~-31046-2 aEg




corzy

Pierce Creek Road, R.D. 1
Bipgharton, New York

¢/o tirs, Alice Deardsley
Feb, 7, 1945

Dear Sir:

As I have been informed already of my husbands death, I would
gincerely appreciate it if you would please see if T could have any
prrsenal belongin-g my husband might have had, I am deeply grieved
over his death as we were married 10 years, I would appreciate it

very ruch if you would let me know concerning this watter,

Thank you,

Sincerely
ira, Irene Liullirnesx

R




|
|
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ARMY SERVICE FORCES

SPQYG 293 OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
lullinnext Harold RH. WASHINGTON 25. 0. .
Lo 14 April 1945
333 . 7
e
Nrs, Irens ¥, Mullinnex \‘\j .
Piﬂroo c“.k R“d’ R-D- 1 \ *

Binghamton, New York
c/o Mrs, Alice Beardsley § e

Dear Mrs, Mullinnex:

Reference is made to your letter ‘or resent dete requesting infor-
metion concerning the personal effects of your husband, the Iste Private
Harold H. Mullinnex, which has been referred to this office for reply,

In view of the faoct that the irmy Effects Bureau, Kensas City
Quartermaster Despot, 601 Eardesty Avenue, Kansas City 1, Kissouri,
hes been designated to receive and ship the personsl effects of owr
military personnel outeide the United States, I am forwarding & oopy
of your lstter to thet office for direct reply to you,

An official report has bewen received in this office showing thet
the remeine of your husband wers interred in the United States Kilie
tary Cemetery, Mergrsten, Holland, Plet H, Row 6, Qreve 138,

Plsase accept my sincere sympathy in the losa of your husband,

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER OENERAL:

Sincerely yours,

MAYO A, DARLING
Lt Colonel, QNG
Asgiztant
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DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY"

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENFRAL e
WASHINGTCN 25, D. C.
) o/
In Reply Refer To RR Pr: QM@ME 293 Mullinnex Bvb., 12 056 223 4/
T "Plot H, Row 6, Grave 138 B
IMPORTANT United States Military Cemetery -
Address reply and envelope to: Margraten, Holland /
THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
Do NOT include the name of the E/
official who signed the come AUGY 1945
munication. PRIORITY
Miss Mildred Jenkins, Home Service Director
North Atlantic Area, Americen Red Cross
300 Fourth Avenus
New York 10, New York
L < '
Dear Miss Jenkins; ‘
Y The Next of Kin of the above captioned deceased wife
(relationship)
! Mrs, Irene F. Mullinnex Rurel Route #2 Windsor, New York
. (name) ' {address)
N has failed to retwrn & Form 345 indicating disposition instructions for the
. remains. The form was dispatched 26 Fovember 1947.

tachsd QMG Form 345 be properly

i}

It 1s respectfully requested t&;a.t, erb.ji\: e
gal ‘dociments ‘obbained through essistance

sccomplished by the Next of Kin andib
of your representative 1f appropriate, be furmished this office. In the event
you are unable to secure disposition instructions from the Next of Kin, it is
further requested that = statement of, the aciion tekem by your representative
be furnished this office for use as ¥ badis fop final disposition-ef remains of
the decedent, DA

WY
‘\‘\
.
S
R
N
V\
hY N
S .. 1% is recommended that in contact with the Next of Xin mentioned above R
\)\\ they flrst be queried as to whether or not they have s,gbani'ptpd thq_approgriate
™
N
‘
A
¥y

form, &'t may heve beer mafled to-this orfice since recelpt by, ¥ou of, bhis
request, - vi BT LE TERE D R T e e e
- sthberaly yous;

o
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nocomper Phoagg see reverse side for reply
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December 7, 1848 ... .. . .

Ye regret to a‘&ﬁ."se'"&oﬁtﬁhitive have been unable to locate the widow
of the deceansed servieemafsCCi o

From the chapter giwing: ~gérvice to Windsor, New York, it was lesrned
thet Wesy BulTivinex had TPt that commmity. She was receiving mail at |
Hanks Restaurant, Deposit, New York. f
1% TPRe Deposit Chapter attempted to° get 14 toteh with Mrs. Mullinnex,

. but was not successful. A contact wks made 'wikh & sister of Mrs. Mullinnex
"o stated that the widow had not remar+isd and that she wished to have the
remains of the deceased servicemsn regt where they ave, The sister stated

that Mrs. Mullinnex hed left Deposit and that her present whereabouts were i
unknom. The FPorm 345 was left with the sister who stated that she would !
heve Mrs. Mullinnex £ill out the form -and send it’ ﬁo your headquarters. \
. haﬁd In the most recent contact with Mrs. Mullinnex! sister, the stated she :
= no ifflormation for the chapter, Ac ording to the chapter,, the eister i
(iﬁ _ either ﬁnwﬁlﬁné to’ hdvr:fsre 'of ﬁhe 9800 %if ggnﬁ 'EK S

iadan s FREZ TN H O A
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el % e r,1;111*@.»:@9% K?Pi ;%""'i"e

|

::c:u 2 N: 0 nfi,‘ i |

s DDA T T 24T il Al el }

R OO 1N f'-if i

| e (Hi s) Ber’ch%g Gerrish .17 '
()

LeCPT Ty mwu

Home éer?ice rrespondent Cont e |

LS SRS 40 S -~
. e v e e
ERTDEAE S A A S R XIS
Sl PAGTE
PR A N SOV gt o
prerT et QLTI Y ) .
. . ;
T0E L .
ynee lav
"
o g
- e gk L -
91 G [ G T Lades RS T 2




A

7/%/ / g;/« % A ,’[f;;’i \/K//ﬂ [//L’/ 2//7: ;m,& ;,;

Mwuivr-w ST S oy i b A 1 15

’ Forwaedingpontagemquln&.._._._..oem:& ' —_— ' jj
3 thapoewa M%%num%% m&?‘“ f “"-‘;N*'
[ Bostslion, 5 ™ «
;

mmw

6""'7%’? ,J

4 e /

R - _,o’



Pvt Norcld ¥, Mullinmex, 12 056 223

PIot 'R, Row 6, Ormve 238, J— 26 Wovember 1947
Trited States Milltery Cemostary

Rergraten, Holland

vb

-

Mrz. Ireme J. Mullimmex

c/o Alice Reardsley

Rural Route #1, Pieroe Uresk Road
Binghawton, Few York

Desr Wrs. Mullimsex:

The peopls of the United States, shrough the Congrees have suthorised the
dzinterment and £inal tarial of the heroic dead of World War II. The Quarter-
mester General of the Army has been emtrusted with thir sagred responsidility
to the honored dcad., Ths records of the War Department imdickte that you mey
be the nearcst relative of the above-nmmed deceaned, who gave hle 1ife in the
pervice of his coumtry.

The emclosed pamphlets, “Disposition of Warld Wer II Armed Foross Dead,”
and "American Cemsteriss,” explain the disposition, optioms and services made
avellable $0 you by your Govermuemt, IYf you are the next of kin according %o
the line of kinship ar cet forth in the encloasd pemphlet, "Dieposition of
World War II Armed Yorces Deed,” you are invited to axpress your wvishee as to
the disposition of the remmins of the decessed by completing Part I of the en-
cloped form "Request for Disposition of Remeina.” Should you desire to relin.
quish your rights to the next in line of kinship, plsese complete Part IT of the
enclosed foxm, If you are mot the next of kin, plemse complete Purt III of the
enclosed form,

If yow chowld elect Opticn 2, 1t is sdvised that no funerel aXTungements
or other personal srrangements be made until you are DNorther notified dy this
office, ‘

¥ill you please complets the enclosed form, "Reguest forr Disposition of
Remains " and mail in the snclomed self-addressed envelope, which requires no
postage, within 30 dayes after its receipt by you?! TIks prompt return will
avceid wnmecessary delays.

The Quartermmster Gemeral

e Bincerely,
S
Insls, o PEOAR B, LARKIN
' S Ne jor OQenernl



Cowsily MULLINEX , HAROLD H.
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Changes made in information
Forms #3373 and A-Z a re from
sources listed below:
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QLMY 2935 Mullinnex, Harold E,/ lat Ind 6 October 1947
TI05% 223
Lrmy Finance Center, Offico of the Chief of Finance, 5t. Louls 20, Mo,

o EHW/205/304

T0: The Quurtermmeter Ceneral, Washlngton 22, D, C.

Army Finence Cenier recoris indlcate the Tollowing reclpiente of
errears of pay ond death gratulty pay for the rbove decedout:

ARTEARG OF BAY DEATH GRATUITY PRY

Ko payment dus Not paid, umsble to locate beneficiasry,
Mrs, Irere F, Bullimmex, wife, address
shown as 213 Chenango St,, Binghamton,N.Y,

Corrected degth report showz as principal
benaficlary, both children, Leigh C. &
Daniel T, Mullinnex, soms, c/o St Mary's
Heme, Chestmut St., Binghamton, N.Y,

FOR THE COMMANDING OIPICIR, AFC:

N P T hgP
5? f:?’é{ mm

S.7°If, SMITH
It Col, ¥D
Finance officer

|
|
!

AFC T-208 18 June 47




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL,
wmnreLy e 1o _ GKGMR 293 “ WASHINGTOM 25, D. C.
¥ullinnex, Harold H,
SN 12 056 223

23 April 1947

SUBJECT: Address of Legal Next of Kin of the late Harold H,
¥ullinnex, SN 12 056 223

TO: Army Finance Center, OCF
Corregpondence Secticn
Speclsl Settlement Accounts Division
Pey Settlements Branch
Building 205
4300 Goodfellow Boulevard
S5t., Louis 20, Missouri

1. Records on file in this office indicsate:
¥rs Myrtle C, Mullinnex, aunt, Emergency Addressee
Mrs, Irene F, Mullinnex, wife, Bensficiary
Mrs, Marle Lee, mother, Beneficisry
Mrs, Herbert Mullinnex, father, Bensficiary

2, It 1s requested that this office be furnished the name and
address of the person shown on your records to be the decedent's next
of kin, together with copies of such documentary evidence as may have
been submitted to your office to establish this relationship,

PR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL:

Major, Wg/
Memorial Division



12056223 - Pvte.

Margraten, Holland H-6~138

: L. . , 7 n
Changes made in information forms "333"
and * .arve. frem sources listed belew:

__VA Ltr, dtd, 20 Jun 47

Offieer's Imitizls ,-é‘ =

DateosZ 8,“1,4 7ty

77 Relatienship Wife. . -
Mrs. Irens F. “Y.\{ullinnex

Mane ‘

Stree: 213 Chenango S* .y

City & State

Binghamton, N. %.

\

Te: “‘elationship

Hame

sme  \___\

4

Street

City & “tate

e

75 Chestmr&t. R \

Binghambon, N\ Y.




- W o %
VETERANS ADMINISTRATION
WASHINGTON 25, D. G,

June 20, 1947

YOUR FILE RB"E‘RENCEVWEQS
N REPLY REFER TO: SBAAR
XC 3 790 199
Quartermester General 4_3 MULLINNEX, Earold EH.
Wer Deporiment 2 MM\

Washington 25, D. C.

Sir:

Reference is made to your letter of April 23, 1947, requesting that you
be furnished with the nams and address of the next of kin of the above
nsmed veteren.,

The records of the Voterans Administration ghow the followlng next of
¥in:

Kanme Relationshlp  Address

Jrens F. Mullinnex Widow 75 Chestnut Street,
Binghamion, New York

Leigh Charles Mullimmex Son St. Mary's Home, Chest-

' ' nut Street, Binghambon,

New York

Daniel Thornton Mullinnex Son St. Mary's Homs, Chest-
nut Street, Binghamton,
New York

Herbert . Mullinnex Father Fishes Eddy, Delewars
County, New York

Marie Lee Mother 105" State Street, Bing-

hamton, Rew York

To astablish the relationship of the veteran's next of kin there has
been submitted the following evidence:

A certified copy of the public record of the mar-
risge of Harold Mullinnex and Irene Beardsley on
January 29, 1935; & certified copy of the public
record of the blrth of Leigh Charles Mullimmex on
May 13, 1935, child of Harold Mullimnex and Irene
F. Mullinnex; a certlified copy of the public rec-
ord of the birth of Danlel Thornton Mullinnex on
Jarmmary 18, 1937, child of Harold Mullinnex and
Irene Mullimmex; the affidavit of the physiclan
in attendance at the birth of Harold Mullimmex,
setting forth that he was born June 5, 1917,

An inquiry by or concerning un sx-servios man or woman should, if passibla, give veteran’s name and file numbez, whether

C, XC, K, K, or V. If such file number is unknown, sarvice or serial number should be given.



Quartermaster Gensral

child of Marie Lese and Herbert Mullinnex.

Irens F. Mullimnex, who filed cleim for death compensation in 1945, was
requested on May 21, 1945 to set forth facts and clrcumstances regard-
ing her seperation from the veterar in 1941. No reply has been recelved
to the letter, and there is no record of any later address.

Very truly yours,
qg§27. HINTON

Director
Dependents and Bensficleries Claims
Service '

2,




MGIR 293
¥ullinnex, Harold K.
SN 12 056 223

23 April 1947

SUBJECTY Address of Legal Next of Kin of the late Harold H,
¥ullinnex, SN 12 056 223 .

TO2 "~ The Veterans Adminlstration
Washington 25, D, C,

1, Records on file in this office indicate:

Mre. Myrtle C, Mullinnex, aunt, Emergency Addressee
Mrs, Irens F, Mullinnex, wife Beneficiary

Mrs Marie Lee, mother, Beneficiary

Mr, Herbert Mullinnex, father, Beneficiary

2. It is requested that this offios be furnished the name and
address of the perscn shown on your records to be the decedent's next
of kin, together with coples of such doeumentary evidence as nay have
been submitted to your office to establish this relationship,

FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENERALS

RICHARD B, COMMBS
¥zjor, QNC

leb Memoriel Division ™~ REC
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Z@RF 293
kullinnex, Harold H,
S8 12 056 223

Address Rerly Te
THE QUARTT :ng;\sm GEHERAL
Attentiont liemorisl Division

23 Apedl 1947

Eise ¥yrtls Kullinmwx
¢/o I, C. Buckland

Route #1
Bing! amton, New York
Dear Liss biullinnexs
Your letiar ooncerning your nephew, the late iriwvate Rarcld E,

kullinoex, has been recelwved,
It iz the eptablished pelicy of the War Department that if a

scldier iz married at the $ime of his death, his widow would be
entitled to direct disposition of his remsing unless she remprries or
Thip office

voluntarily waives bher right to give sueh directions.
will meke an imvestigestion to determine the wherwahouts of Mrg, Irene

P, kullinnex,
Floase accept uy sincere sympathy in the less of your nephew,

Sincerely youra,

i
RIGHSHD T, CONBS L
leb ¥enorial Division :

o, -
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. i
Army Serial Number LF #3576 75 _ Rank ﬂwﬁ

CORRSSPONDANCE ACTION WORK SHUET

Send Letter to __ } A kel

: - ?x
Address c‘-:/ﬁ/ﬂré’ . M%pz—;ﬁd, /&7,9.,2,?‘:3 %Wﬂéj /%/ .

3

o= -
Opening Paragranh: @ 622 62-3 62—k ;o 2 f
Burial Informetion: 6 64 7 & 9 ‘10 11 12 124 13 13 (o

14 144 4B 15 16 17 20 21 22 22B

Temp, Cem, '
Perm. Cem, - . . e B!
Plot  Row Grave  Name of Cemetery  City and Country @ :
Return of Remains: 78 7 81 82 ?
I.('T
Other Paragraphs: 23 26 26" 27 26 29 ' 30 35 3% 40 L1 -
ke 43 5L 53 B4 55 56 57 58 53 &0 .
61 634 638 45 654 653 65C 5D 66 &7 08 TN
68A 6 70 T3 Tk 76 & 85
, ~
Indorsements: To 4G (L7 71)  To  Ch of Chap (4G 71)
To  Other Agencises: {71) =
Personal Effects: 500 6y &
Suspend v days _ ' - g
Ny
Copy of letter to AGO and Identification Section *
Temporary Change of Address * % Permanent Change of Address
' ' Buclk 51ip to Records Section -
Copy to Adjutant General K
Dates of Letters for which Coples are necessary to AALF: t{%\.\
Other: ) g
ot
; ®
)7
Closing Paragraph: 62-5 Regret Delay *
. o -
LY N

Letter to be dated Analyst Tyoist Reviewer v ;?/'

(e
7
* Note: Circle parsgraph numbers and/or starred phrases that are applicable, e -“‘”ffu-
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14 October 1546

Mrg, Irens F, Milinnex
213 Chenanpo Street
Binghambon, New Yook

Dear Mra. Mullinnexs

The Wer Department is most desirous that you be furnished infor-
mation regerding the hurial locatiom of your husbend, the late Private
Earold H. Mullinhex, A.S.X. 12 056 223.

The records of this offfce disclome thet his remsins are inteered
ia the U, £, Military Cemetery Margraten, Holland, plot H, row O,
grave 138, You mey be aasured that the identification and interment
have been accomplished with fitting dignity and molemnity.

Thie cewstory i located tem miless wesat of Aschen, Germzny, and
ig under the constant care snd supsevisiom of United Stetes military

perscunel,

The Wax Department hag now beest suthorized to comply, &t Govern-
ment expense, with the Teasidle wishes of the next of kin regerding
£inn] Inberment, here ar adbroad, of the remsins of your loved one, At
& later date, this office will, without any sction on -part, pro=
vide the next of kin with full informabion and m}uﬁ &Wiled
denires. ' . WA

Plonae rcoept my sincers sympathy in yoor @a&&loaﬁ" % .

“ _ @ Sincerely youra,

J.\’ »
. - T. B, IARKIE
L . ¥Me jor Genoral
: - he Quartarmaster Jenerel

b
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QMOYG 293 Mullinnex, Harold H, BF 12 086 ©23 "8 June 1946 Oont'd

Thig office ampreciates vour desire to determine the finsl
renting rlnce of your nevhaw. However, ineezuch as the records

of tils office indicate that the legal next of kin of the late
Frivate Harold E. Mullinnex is his widow, this office must recognize

her rislt to dstermina the final resting place of the remains of
your nenhew,

Plosge acosnt ny sinseres syzpathy in the loas of yrur nevhew.
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENYRAL:

Singerasly voure,

wILLIAY Z. EEID
let Liemt,, WNC
Angistent



QUGYO po3
Mullinnex, Harold H,
8K 12 D56 208

Adéress Reply To P28 June 19468
TEY QUARTERMASTER GRNIERAL
Attentlon: Hezorial Division

Kies Myrtle O, Mallinmex
e'o 4. G, Iuckland, Boute 1,
Binghnuton, New York

Dear Mise Mullinnex:

Your letter conasrning your nephew, the lste Private Harold K,
Hullinnex, has been recsived in this offioce. ,

The official Report of Burial diseloses that the remsins of
yonr nephev wers interred in Plot K, Row &, Gruve 138, in the United
Stetes Militery Cametery Margratsen, Eolland, located ton milew west
of hachen, Germany.

The War Department bas now besn suthorised to removs, at Govern-
ment syvsnse, t¢ the finsl resting place designated by the next of
Ein, the remains of thoss Amerioan citizens vho died while serving
overseas with our armed forces during this war.

Wnan the necessary preliminaries have bsen completed, a lattar
with an information pamphlet and & "Reguest for Disposition" fors
sttached will ba mant te the next of kin of those imsrican dead,

Phe "Request for Digposition® form, when properly filled ous, will
constitute the formal expraseion of the next of kin's detailed de-
sirss. Sines lotters to next of kin will be Afisn tohed sutomatioslly
and acoording to the rscords here, communioatirns wvith thin office
regarding this subject will not be n~owssary.

Ay you probably know, the supply of steel for the samfacturs
of caskets, is at present unoertain. Without this paxantinl item,
the movement of remainm cannot properly ba initinted. Tris fact
pnd the neasesidy for complete coordination of movenzent in sany
parts of the world make it impossible, at this time, %0 axtinate
whan thess forms will be mailed. BResponses to them will be ncted
upon with a minimnm of delay.

Tm——— JEp—
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YETERANS ADMINISTRATION

WASHINGTON 2%, D, C,

Juns S. 19&6

YOUR FILE REFERENCE

IN REPLY REFER TO: BA-G

viss ¥yrtle Mullimexz, 4 1 5 ) m%g Herold H.
» ¥

‘ Jdr o B‘uﬂmm,
Binghampton, New York.

Dear Missi
Your communication of May 29, 19h6, in regard io
having the remains of your nephew, above named, has been referred to the
to this country for final burial,
Quatermgster Benerd 's Offics, War Department, Washington 25, D.C.
for attention.
Any future correspondence relative to this matter should be

addressed to that office.

Very tiruly yours,

W. C. BLACK,
Director,
Administrative Servics.

Form 315S~Rev. Sept. 1932 ;
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H;EADOUARTE‘RS‘; ARMY SERVICE FORZES
MEMO R¢ ING SLIP

TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED:

NAME OR TITLE OCRGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM INITIALS
\ EFFECTS QUARTERBMASTER
ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU DATE
RERSAS TCITY I, WISSUURT
p4
;—% 5/ A :7 /
=
M (  r ek / Ly L/
/92 0376 ,2,2 377
For necessary action.
PIERCE
Ri
| s offC®
dg, twt. 0 ! |
2 7Inel,
1 ltr dtd 7 Yeb 45
1 1¢tr 4td 14 Apr 45
rd NAME QRGANIZATION BUILDING AND ROOM DATE
\fﬁf}i{
TELEPHONE

MEMORIAL DIVISION, PLANNING & REGISTRATION
BRANCH, TEMPO "C" WASHINGTON 25, D. C.

W.D., A.G. O, Form 011§ This Form supersedes W, D, A. ¢, O, Form 0115, 23 March 1044,
1 Ociober 1044 waich may be used until exiating stocks are exbaustad,
16—81046-2  wro
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__ Mullinnex, Hareld H, _
"E.K. 12 056 223 S

14 April 1945

Nra, Irens ¥, Mullinnex
Plerce Creek Road, R.D), 1
Binghamton, New York

¢/o Mrs, Alice Besrdaley

Near Mrs, Mullinner:

Reference is made to yourblottor of recent date requesting infor-
mation concerning the persomal effects of your husbend, the late Privete
Rarcld H, Mullinnex, which hag been referred to this office for reply.

In view of the fmot that the Army Fffects Buresu, XKansas City
Quartermaster Depot, 60) Hardesty Avermue, Kanses City 1, Missouri,
has been designated to receive mnd ship the persorel effects of our
militery persornel outside the United States, I am forwmrding & ocopy
of your letter %o that office for direct reply to you.

An officisl report has been received in this office showing that
the remains of your husband were interred in the United States Milil-
tary Ceretery, Margraten, Holland, Plet H, Row 6, Grave 138,

Pleans aocept my sincere sympethy in the loar of your husbend,
FOR THE QUARTERMASTER GENTRAL:

fincerely “yours,

MAYO A, DARLING
Lt Colonel, MC
hssistant

\\,
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HEADQUARTERS: ARMY SERQxcs FORCES
MEMO ROUTING SLIP

TO THE FOLLOWING IN ORDER INDICATED:

| NAME OR TITLE mn‘ ORGANIZAT Nh){t.—“li‘JiLDII;{G D ROOM | INITIALS
Aot N Lleenics .
1 M ol - [er dwi—d“bm_(’ C:) gj %G oATE
pﬂﬂ‘v 1807 /'f/')'yg_klo (_, /(sz_ﬂg_éfh 2.5, DC
/ ¢ ¥ 7

f=—

51/’37(:-'6\\ .

A

; I
BUILDING AND- ROOM DAT&M‘
Lo b T 0 g Par ¥57

A3

TELEPHONE

%’*\ DI/ )%“W/tmc@ /7// /Kf s Al [}\r) .

W. Dy A.G.O, FOrm o115 This Form supersedes W. D, 4. G. O, Form 0115, 23 March 1
1 Ootober 1944 which may be used until existing stocks are exhsusted.
16—5104-3  OF




te hau’rs,J bYesn Feported as Pvt, Mullinex,

?, VCORPS, AFO 305, 4 March 1%5.

Commanding Officer, 33rd Armd, Endr. Bn., APO 257, U, S, Army .

o
THRl: Commanding Gensrel, 7th Armored Divz.sion, APO 257, U, S. Army.

1. Returned for verificstion of last name,

2, Battle Casualty records this headquarters indicste this individusl

3, Request correcting BCR be submitted if appropriate,
By commard of Mzjor General HEUBNTR: /
MR AN N Y St : . PR 7‘_‘(/ L
U e TR Ry e
e T e R B ‘kjar’ . HKa Go [ ¥

. ‘AV” . Adjutant General,

A Y e .t . 3 M NEPV R

Con “Gnillg -ul, v Corps, APO 305, U. S. Army.
e T

1. Subject soldier's correct nazue 1s flarold H. Mulliinnex.

2. In %his connectipgn ,attention is inyited to Ba t1e Oaaualty

Report No. 67 Teadcuortars 538 Lrnored TrAsineer Rottolion, deted 12
December,ld 4, Whch corrects spellJn~ of soldier's last naze from

imllinex’ to uTanQpY.:

RSTARY

Tor the Témmanding Sederali




704 .

X 201-Mullinnex, Harold H. (Enl) Wrapper Ind. /sb
(7 Feb 45) -

Hq 33rd irmored Engr Bn, AP0 257, U S frmy. 2 March 1945

To: Commanding Officer, Europeen Thester Of Operstions, U S Army, APO 887,
US irmy, (Attn: Centrsl Recorde Brench, Casualty Division, 430)

-

1, Privste Harold H, M¥ullinnex, 12056223, Cempemy C, 33rd irmored
Enginesr Battalion, died of wounde on') December 1944 and this wse reported
on Battle Casuslty Report No, 67, this hesgdquerters, deted 12 December 19/4.

2. This soldier's personsl effects were forwerded to the Effects
’a/ﬁ; termaster, Communizetion Zone, ETOUSA shortly after soldier's deeth in

’;’éﬁ ‘ . For the Commsrding Officer:

s S v oo 55 S5HK
- & /" JAMES W. WEBB,

1 : : : T CWO, [F

: Asat A jJutant

tr of inquiry dtd 7 Feb 45. .

[ m B

AG 704 (A)(Mullinnex, Herold H)(Cas) 2nd Wrapper Ind, ¥Z/jpe

*

Hq 7th Amd Div, 2P0 257, U. S. Ammy, 2 Merch 1945

70: Commanding General, aropean Theater of Operstions, AP0 ‘887, US S. Ammy
{Attn: AG Casuslty Division) (Thru Channels) : o

2 et | . o RERES
- No Change, ) b . i

L -3 ) L

W
-

_.
&

. S

PR VE RN
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CASUALTY BRANCH

The Adjutant General's Office ,
Washington, D. C. 12 Yebruary 1945

DEATH

e AGEOTE & wul t-xarvlé,nu :
@ es) m%mmi o

MEMORAMDUM FOR RECURD

SUBJECT:  Change of ‘Address of Emergency Addressee:

A communication has been received from L Hpa.Mypile-dallinnex,

requesting that the records of this office be amended as fo.lowus:

FROM TO
Mrs. ¥yrile 0. Wullimnex, aunt, Mrs. mnn 0. Mliianex, aunt,
213 Chemange Street, Pishe Bdy, Nev York.

Binghanton, New York.

Copies furnished: Adjutant General.,
General fAccounting Offiee s
Quartermaster General ..—
Social Securiety Board

CG__ g  Service Command

Chief, Army iar Bond Office
Director, Bureau of Public Helations
Decora‘ions and Awards Branch

‘“ﬁ’a
*ﬁb.fncs




B} £
2 Dec. lgb‘#

gt STMOKGERE AND AR Ay - =
lﬁulliqu Harold o Beo . PV 12056223
R T i T : TG R

74h A.mnd__i!g -_m.mi:s *q \cl L ‘p,\_, .
o Gailonkirehon, Gom_y Ty Doc. 194k KIA o
0950 2 E;ooimizb&# 0. 8. H;l. G::E; ‘ ilargraten, Holland - ?K 6&5&82

Time and Fats of Eu:ml Nlame s, T el e e ol Lewation

_ 138 & L B e Hoodon Cross
_(_Im T3 ;’\um‘_r Rov\ h’u‘mbar . - ..,....:_ "']'i‘[f- o ‘ . ot Nacber

& u

Disposition of Identification Tags: Buried with body Yes L o T R T € S R

If No Identification Tags
1low were remains identified ?

What means of identification were bunied with the body?
- MM #yari 29 0 A

Te determine Right or Left use Decazsed’s Right und L1t
Who is buried on: Joseph E. Baxter Jr. 33532799 Sgt. Unknown 137

. . PO
Deceased’s le._‘,ht; Name Srrn! 1\) o [T y.u i “Crave N,

.. Trapk R, Grant 17146705 Unk. Un.known 139
Deceased’s Lol N Cand sar  Grave Na.
— l,,w,aum m I\.. e, k.?n.. ang if {\;f’blg Q{q—uw.tmn(ﬁunqn iurm;b B lmeuata¢, R - - ‘ . '.';”'(‘7""." e PO

TR T SRR B I PR F RN S EIO
\

/" {Au nt}
Emergenoy Add Hrl. m n!rtl. mlmx

PELSIRY o .s.-.;:.alis:—x
J.m) SR8 '142 4%

O

213 Chenengo St., Binckemton, N. T»

Refigion e —— . oo o -

List only Personal Elfects Found on Bedy and disposition a0 sem

-~

:J/

r . !
I e ‘.t:,/ At .,-/ et e

"EDWIN J. mnovm :
4 Lt. Q¥C, GRS orricuf.L..,._.._;
%{ th QM’ "Gr‘ Re“ co“»&——: Sy et
»: I VN 00N

Ly w’,a-.?.
L :

M

-;- .
]

o o
L RESTRICTED




WAR DEPARTMENT
THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON 28, D, ©

REPORT OF DEATH <
paTe- 23 DNecember 2844

hich /4632
PULL NAMX ARMY BERIAL NLMBKR , GRADK
Muilinnex, Harold H. ... 12 058 223 Prt
HOME ADDRERS f ARM OR SERYICE DATE OF BINTH
Corps of
Binghsemtsn, New York Engineers 5 Jua 17
"L ACK OF DEATH CALUAE OF DEATH DATE OF DEATH
European Area Wounde received in metion 1l Dec 44
STATION OF DECEASED DATR OF ENTRY ON LENGTH OF BRRVICE
CURRENT ACTIVE SXRVICK 4 FOR PAY PURPOSES
YRARS MONTHE TAYE
Buropean Area ¥1 Mar 42

ENCTY AL K {NAME, RELATIONAHIM & ADORESS)

Mullinnex
H:'a Myrtie C, KEXLIXRX, aunt, 213 Chenango St., Binghamton, ., Y,

BENEFICIARY [NAME, RELATIONSHIP & ADOREAR)

Irene P. Mullinnex, wife, 213 Chenango St.,, Binghamton, K. Y,
Marie Lee¢, mother, same ng above
Herbert Mulilinnex, father, Pishes Eddy, N. Y.

INVESTIGATION WAS DECNARED AUTHORIZED \N PLYING PAY OTHER FAY BTATUS
MADK? IR LINE OF DUTY OWN MIBCONDUOT ON DUTY NTATUS ARBENGY STATUR {amueiry BELOW)
YES NO Yis ) Yas ) 7] O Yrs NG YES T YiS NO

x .

ADOITIONAL GATA AND/OR STATEMENT 0§ donce of death received in W, D. on 13 Becember 1944,

Jpe

CORLES FURNISHED Eum
. g .
5. G, 0. N R F. O 0. K. A, ; a ]'Pu
2.6.8.M.6, O.FB ARMY RFFEQTE BURKAL Vs " ,f’ y ‘ 4

CASUALTY BRANCH FILK
& A, 0 VET. ADRIN. A @, 201 MILE

ADJUTANE GENENAL

W ADD, WO Me> RE. 06 MAY 1e4z BK



e o
j;, -
_ . ~ :‘J
- - iw ,;; m."
" WAR DEPARTMENT
Corrected Report THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFIOE
Original Forwarded WASHINGTON 28. 0. C. ‘
agront or pgavH 23 Deo 4k, oave 29 A0 1968 o .
TNLL WAME mew
12 056 223 Pyt,
. ABN DR PEINCE BATE BF ST
. Gorps of
Binghamton, N. Y, ngineers 5 June 17
PLAGE OF DEATH BAUSE OF DRATH DATE OF DEATH
Biropean Area ' Wowds recaived in action 1 Dec Lis
STATION BF DECRASES BATE OF ENTRY DN i':“l-::vﬂm
M , ' veons | wowveg | bave
~ Barofiean Area i 1l Mar 42 i

ANERBENEY ADDREISEE (NAME, BULATIOUENS & SOBNEON)

Mra. Ml‘ c. !Illllimox, ‘mt. 213 Chenango St.. Mm. K. ¥,

SRNBMIGIARY (NASL, BRLATIDROWE & ARDUSIE) .
#(Both Children) Leigh C. & Daniel ?. Mullimmex, sons, c/o 8t. Mary's Home, Ch
St., Binghamton, N, ¥,
Bo couungc_nt. desiginated,

WA BECEANER AUTHORITED o PLYING PAY WTHER MAY RFA
g W LINZ 6F BUTY | GWN NSCOADEOY AN PUTY STATUS APRENES aTATUS [T -!‘m’
Vs e [T ™ ) »e vas e ves wo vis ™ vee ™

ARDITINAL BATS ANO/ON OTATINSNY

Sridence of Death Recaived in W.D, 19 Dee ik, [X ] sarre [ Juonsarne

v .~
-
i \"\
. i \
- 3 z
woLoI5
y o/
COMes FURNIOHED, - i \ 2
’ SF THE SRCRETANY @F X ]
%o s 7. 0.8 64 W N
: AUy SPPLOTY PURKAY \{\'\
80 Ne era “l’ v
s ¢ CABUALTY BIANEHN FILE
A8, YR, ADMIN, A R 20t VLS ANT SUNSBEL
sl
e e
We 280 VO B4t THIE PONY BUPERORING IS S8 POBN 83:i. D) AT 1666,
* SUPBM B \ SRS SN BENOVETES.



333389

Hn.IrmF..mxllimwx}

¢/o Mrs. Alloe Beardaley
Pierce Creek, Route #1 ,
Binghamton, Rew York

Dear Mrs. Mullinnex:

llinnex,

RTB:KD:iilo
November 15, 1945

husband, Private Barold H.



INJEINS e BT T AV SIS L L R L e

ARMY BERVICE FORCES
KANSAS CITY QUARTERMASTER DEPOT

@Ol HARDESTY AVENUE
RANSAS CITY |, MISSOURI

RTB:XD:1lc

I REPLY REFER To.__ 333389 Septenber 12, 191.55

Nrse Irean F, Mullinnex
c/o Alice Beardslsy

“ierce Creek Road, Route #1
Binghamton, New York /

Dear Mra., ¥ullinnex:

Thls refers to your recent letter regarding personal
property balonging to your husband, ?:mm Harold H. Mullinnex.

I regret that the itens sent you are not bslleved to
belong to your husband. These items were received here marked
for Private Mullinnex, arxi were sent to you as his property.

We have no information regarding the address of Private
Mullinnex's Commanding Officer; however, it is suggested that you
contact the Adjutant General, “ashington 25,/4). Ce, for this in- ./
formation,

Please be assured ih:!{ in the event additional property
belonging to your husband is recsived here, it will be forwarde® .
0 you without delsy. '

Yours very truly,

HARRY NIEMIEC
2nd Lt., QC -
Chief, Correspornxience Branch
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_/\' . -
CERTT: 'r-‘éu/

Summary Court=tartial ERRELLAN
LMY SERVICE FORCES NS
KAISAS CTTY SUARTERMACTSR DEEOT Cese o, _ussseg -
© 601 Haxdesty Averue
Kinses .ty 1, Missourd - pate 10 August 1S
aNBJFCT: Repert of tpansnction in disrosing of thn effects of
W . .
Harold H, ;.ullimy/ , 12056212'3 1ate a
{Nume of doceasnd ' (srmy Surisl Tumber)
Private , Corps of Engireers who died
{Grade) “T{prganization, Army or Sorvien)

on the 1 day of De°e”bifﬁ, 19:51,/ﬂ£ Europsan Aree

i
TO i Tha Adjutast Genersl, War Department,'Washington 25, DG,
1. Cenplying with A.W. 112, a Summary court=Mertial, ccnvened ut Eansns Clty
Mo, Pursuant to 5.0., 228 Ig., KCOM Depot, dnbed 25 gopbenber 1943, fur the pur-
pose of dizpozing of the s focto of the above-named soldler, or person subject to
military law, reports that:

a, No legal representative or widow of decedent being srogent ab
docedents camp of quarters, offects of decedent were forwarded to this Summary
Gourt—Martial.// :

b, Local debtors owed decedentls estéte § Nﬁf¥ , of which the sum af
3 Nome yas collected, (I£ nothing was found due or ¢f Tected, ctats UNene';
obtherwise attach ltemized statement g€ sums owing and colloched, ) (1 cl.___~__‘__.)

¢, Decedent owed undisputed 1oeal croditors the sum of & Nome
which has heen paid by iLhe [Qummary gourt-Martial from funde of deosdent. (Uee
inclosed rocelpt , Incl.

d. Dispogition of decedent s offects (less money paid creditora, if any)
has been made by the Summary Court~Martial by tranomittal through the quarternaster
Corns, at Governmert expenus +o person found entitled (Tec Summary Court-Martial

FINDING below)
FINDING

Belore o Su;mé??fgg;rt-Martial which convened at Kensas City, isgouri, on

28 July 1M3 )
, pursuant to gpecclal Orders 208, Headquarters®

KCQM Depot, ‘dated 25 Sentember 1945, the applieatlion or alCidnvit of ___

Ures Irean e <uXiipmex for the effocte of the above-named de=

ceased soldier, or person abjeet to nilitery law, now in the ﬁossmaximn of the
United States, with other relevant evidence, woe duly eonaiderads

Whareupon, thiz Summary Court-Marfial finds that, under the proviciong of

A.W,. 112, dre, Ircan F, iullinnex o¢/o Nrs. L]/ica Beardsley o
. [Hame of person found entitled)
Pioyee Creek, Foute #1 " .
: //z ’ iﬂ%ﬁgmten atate o
{Number, Street or Avenue) TCTEy, Town or Vilinge)
New York ‘ 'idow””f ‘
: . Lt the of _u

[Relationship or Capneity)

shove-named decedent und appears to be entitled to recelvs his or her effﬁﬁ?“’
. X i |) K

[8dgnature of Suﬂmégx,ﬁeﬂ?ﬁ Officer)
JOHN B, "TRPHY, Colomel, Q.M.C.

{Nume, Rank, Orpenization)
SUMMARY COURT MARTIAL

e, QM Formt 75



-
203588 - Rt RTrpdd
o August 10, 1945

e Ircan Je Tullirmex .-
c/u iru. Alice Beardcley
Picree Creck, Route o
Binghamton, New York

Dear Mrs. Yullinnext )

fuases you Jor bue lnfuppavion Durpisped tuae krmy Effects
Dureau lu camscilon with the persoml effects of your husband,
Private Harold He Mullipmes,

I am inelusing a cuses for $9.06, rejmescenting Dwids
wiich belunged to him, The raminder of the peoperty is being
forwarded to you in one carton and one mackajs.

If, by any chance, the mroperty las not reached you atb
the expiration of thiryy deys fyom this date, please notlify me
and tracer will be instituted, -

The woldon of 4ils ureau iu transmitiing persomal
eficeta does uot, of ileeli, vest tilds im tbe recipients BSush
Property i1s formarded for distribution avcording to the laws of
the state of the soldier's legal residemcs.

I wish to express my sympethy in the loss of your

musband,
Simcerely yours,
e B QUIIN
2nd Lte, QIC
Chief, Filss Branch
1 Inclee

Check
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ORDE.. FOit

SHIP TO;

®O:C

Pvt. Herold H. L.ullinnex

12068225

- Bffoets of:

Name
I38%92 D
ASH

Caso No.

Wt.

10 jugust 1945

ETR:BTibw

x Inclosa ?‘areau Cheeok
Acot. WHo. 106731
Amount 50206 g

Incloss e

aluablos” item
Ship "Valuablus" itoum(s)

a ot
G

CRuAT

¥rs. Ircan be s.ullinmex
ofo Frs. Alics lea lev
piorce Creel, iocube A

fipghaxton, New York

¥OR:+ Effvets Juartcermasvor

Ramove G.I,

T Not: disercpangy in
Films removad

" Diary removod

" Laundry romoved

atomaem - oo s

118038 hme

TOTIITG T T )
Acooupbams Pfanch 1.

o.afTohouse Division

4 Filos Zranch, Adm. Div,

} e R e
— -
- - oy
-t ’ -
[T
f Suoash 1)
¢ M) v
Cf/e
f
’ -
.\.}'

Frenkoed i1

Est, Exp. Chzs.
‘ Bst, Fri. Chgs, gz _
; 7, Hoe of packug.as g

EBff. Wi Form 14 (26 Doc 44)

Snipping Clork 7
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v P
A

- PACKAGE DESCRTPT 1OR T ke |
: ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU IMYENTCR DECEASED | 5]
- . ; - MISSIRG
. »1‘“\ : P.O.H,
\ \X @ ’ ‘Dj ABANDONED
. Ay R TALLY
T V\\ { 20 4 ey
/ D v, v
/ DATE‘! “\_.j"illd:’ C/'/
22 e IS oG, Ko
37 s . KO.
SRR oF pies. /'
i Lo e
é{ A . Y BOX
WAME a Yo /a/ /‘UL /Wa [ No. 4D
B.S N S r—zna 5 m L RAKK e SHEET L~
L OF e SHEE T
ORGAN I ZATION
AT
Bett POVELS ¢ WASECLOPES: 4 Miras
BELL, NOFEY (X0 MOXEY) CLOTRIRG BAQS, CLOTE QR TRAVEL
Cloth, Wwash BRACGELED IDRFE. 4 BILEPOQLD, (X0 MOWEF)
Coats grushes gase
Footwear, Pr. CAMERAS 2l Feotlocker
Gloves, Pr. Glasses XIr, SRV, fLf. OF NRIZINQ
Nandkerchiefs Knives S | Boors .~
Headwear Lighters | Books, Address
Jackets | Books, Pllot Log
Overcoats Pen, fountain ‘| DEARY (RENOVED POR_DIR)
scarfs pencil, Mechanical FILN,
shirts pipes Letters
socks, Pr. | RELIGIONS ARRICLES Fapers, Personal
Ties RIBRONS., DECORAXION | Photos
Towels rings .| shoe Shine érvicles
Trousers, Pr. Tobacco o] SHORT SYORTER
Trunks, Pr. Toilet articles SOJYENIRS -
ynderwear [ waroy .- | S07YEXIP NONET
stationery
_t DESTAMENTS
¢
i Ly
. ; )
REMARKS /.»’ i . ATTACHMENTS [ FORM #5L f ’ | FORM #100
7’,!//0 s v /,5..?; -2 * m — .
/} L / /g’ o ' / 9‘7’ [ ’.‘ »‘l <./
/{/ ’ -.. s \] - S R , 3 + Ly d - L , -' . -
sl Gt TR : -t SIS e
f‘ f ,( ’ L B . P
e G.1. REMOVED
/ LA pr e
: ‘j PR SHORTAGE
R R e t. DN REVERSE
' P P \//
: - S {DENT. TAGS
ol REMOVED
- T DIARY
Yo sro,?d &Y REMOVED
A DATE SHIMPED LOCKED
/ i } § ' STORAGE
"] T INVENTORTED BY ] ,// j UG}24}945 LAUNDRY
¢ty l Wt o Pt o REMOVED
(o - )PACKED [} Ao cuacrso BY S| sz of FILM REMOVED
I N : ADD [ THOKAL
L TEer oM vorm 11 {2u Feo 48]
- ‘



Grade................_.. 77" /o Rank . 145

Organization ... 3.2 ¥-d.. §h$x‘ K 7*’;}"6 Da(
ADAIEBS ...
Nearest Relative ... ...
Address et mmA et n e e—m e A e et ot eee e e tn e e me e e e es s e o
Killed in Action. ‘,// (A ... Died of Digease. ... ...
Date .../ Der. /fzvg/ Hospital ..ooooooooveo oo
Battle Area. Informahan .........................
Place 6 Basal o T
Point “of Coordination.._........._.
~Description .of Body
Members Mmm N o
e /A

|=~REME MULLINREX, HAROL

| T.5 6223

!

|

|

i -

! TBAY PALLET BOX TALLY

5 10 ~
| 8375

Lo~
; TYPE OF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED
|
i GRB
’E Ef. QM Form 43
U e e -— . .
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SUBTECT: Inventory of Fersenzl Effects of:
e B (2087 ¢ 223
e (Rank) (asn)

g

%

(Fix s’c, RE *me}

WL Ememe
(Last Name)

Gomcunication Zone, AFQ

US Lrmy

1431

Tt Effect

Y sz N
The above named individusl of _Sle Mol msbey g
(me

SAA .

w s reported
(Status~Killed, isb,

1847,

o]
=
Ko
13
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| [on!
13
[
o




e
s
k.

Monev in the amount of

. AR I SR T SRS SR I v 2
oA s/R S A A A T N VY
MR OR & NS SR

hea heen turned into

Form VWDFD 38

(Wame of finance officer and symbol rumber)
encloged,

o

carried:

T certily that t
seeured by me, of the a
warded to the Effects D

any Barlks in vhieh accounts may be

ahove items conebitute all of the effechks,

bove named individusl and that they were for-

aepot by S, s . on
~

(Rail, Truck, etc.)

il s 1945 ‘ -
"
‘
i‘vv

-
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Any additional pertirent informatioh: S
o
2 * 4
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¥
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ARMY EFFECTS BUREAU INVENTORY

LLEQELGED
MJSS;N:;

PN
ABANGONED

IH><l

D

i

@@@ﬂ@@.

\ ! 3 ‘3 3 —% g q ‘AL ( g
f:f h . / /' : 3,/%
—— (=2 *37—*‘—*‘_
/ LATE/——J %'U(
: 0R1G, NO.Y
// | CF PRGD.
[T
DL s
NAMEMMD_&_MLL[LX./ Sy
s S20 6.2 2 < RANK SHEET
{7 _,L_....,... £
- CRGANTATIGN
40 7 . ﬁ
LR S RETE L
Belt LOVRLS & WASECLORAS Ay
3ELD, NOYET (XO NONRY) LLOrEING 4GS, CLOTE O TRAVE:
Cloth, wash BRACRLET IDERY. [L (Y0 Mu¥g?
Coats frushes Case
Footwear, Pr. CAMRRAS footlocker
Gloves, Pr. Glasses KIT, SEN, 7LY. OfF WRITINZ
Handkerchiefs ML/ Jknives” 200KS
Headwear Lighters BGoOks, Addres:
Jackets X e Books, Pilot Log
Overceats : pen, Fountain ! DI4RY (RENCVED FOB DUR)
Scarfs pencit, mechanical FILNS
shirts Fipes e tetters
socks, Pr. | zELgrons aperolEs ¢ Papars, Personal
| Ties "\ pzapors, DRCORATICN Photos
Towels Rings Shoe Shine Articles
Trousers, Pr. Tobacco SHORT SXOE?S’Q
Trunks, Pr. Toilet articles rX SOOTERIRS -
underwear yagey X | SOIEEELR NOKEF
stationery
TESTAMERTT
L8, MONET (pM=rgn)
y(.%éff?/?‘%’d ) 74.7:? i ,;"r’f«’) ﬂ/
g3/ (?WM/L
-~ . \(\M
R IV
REMARKS 7o ATTACHMENTS | | FORM #su | [ FORM K100
7%‘24, 7 ALl :
| 4 f/ [ s s
Py AR

* | blie. L

'gdaw/m

IS

i

W=

a/f WE IGHT G. . REMOVED
{2 [ | SHORTAGE &
" ON REVERSE
L. (/b-é&{)‘zf /a/]auu[/ ML{C/L/ ;‘//Kéxm TR
C.AT. Wesg REMOVED
- A
WAREWOUSE SPACE , / K STO?ED.!BY' » REMOVED
L Sl % % [DATE SHIPPED TOCKED
S STORAGE
INVENTORIED 8Y XM . L/ TAURDRY
. . REMOVED
PACKED BY : e CHECKE?/ 3 OR FILM REMOVED
o !/ ADDIT IONAL
Eft. 0K Form i1 {24 Feb as) ; Y, )
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ADD 1T | ONAL - REMARKS —
»
‘ SHORTAGES
[#‘7‘, 4L s ssvtrid U.S. GOVT. CHECK SHORT
' ¢ NUMBER
1 & DATE
\
\ SYNBOL "
2~ 435
\ ENGURT {
\\ /
N
N //
.\’

not

I certify that the above lisied {tems were
in the containgrs inventoried by me:

INVENTORY CLERK

SUPERVISOR

G. 1. REMOVED




Hp- " * — g
La nums ko crry 18- 44—S0M "\\
NAME yUILINEY, HAROLD L. ~eem 6223 |
' i
i
!
BAY PALLET BOX TALLY |
|
|
11 RITE |
< !
TYPE QOF PKG. WHSE. SPACE INVENTORIED {
|
!
grb 1
Eff. UM Form & ;
i

TR
Serial No&m{ams m

Grade

Rapk

Orgar ization

7

Address
Nearest Belative
Adaresa

Di ed ﬂf Discase

Paint of Ccordﬁn«;ﬁon
Description of Body

Members Missing

Signed




